
AtlethesNation
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
K2 U23

M
C2 U23

M
Boats

U23 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11ALG ALGERIA

1 1 32ARG ARGENTINA

1 11 1 54AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11BEL BELGIUM

11 11 64BLR BELARUS

1 11BRA BRAZIL

1 11BUL BULGARIA

11 11 64CAN CANADA

1 1 1 43CHN CHINA

1 11COL COLOMBIA

11 22CRO CROATIA

1 11CUB CUBA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 53CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 1 43DEN DENMARK

1 11 53ESP SPAIN

1 1 1 43EST ESTONIA

1 11 1 54FRA FRANCE

1 1 1 43GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11GEO GEORGIA

1 11 11 75GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

1 1 22HKG HONG KONG
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AtlethesNation
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
K2 U23

M
C2 U23

M
Boats

U23 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11 11 75HUN HUNGARY

1 11 11 75IND INDIA

1 1 32IRI IRAN

1 1 32ISR ISRAEL

1 11 11 75ITA ITALY

1 11 1 54KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

11 22LAT LATVIA

1 11 53LTU LITHUANIA

1 11MAC MACAU

1 11 53MDA MOLDOVA

1 1 32MEX MEXICO

1 21NED NETHERLANDS

1 1 32NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 11PHI PHILIPPINES

1 11 11 75POL POLAND

1 21POR PORTUGAL

1 1 11 64ROU ROMANIA

1 21RSA SOUTH AFRICA

11 11 54RUS RUSSIA

1 1 32SRB SERBIA

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

1 1 32SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 1 43SWE SWEDEN

1 11THA THAILAND
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AtlethesNation
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
K2 U23

M
C2 U23

M
Boats

U23 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11TJK TAJIKISTAN

11 22TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

1 1 1 43TUR TURKEY

1 11 11 75UKR UKRAINE

1 11URU URUGUAY

1 1 22USA UNITED STATES

1 21UZB UZBEKISTAN

18032 1738 281855 133
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AtlethesNation
K4 U23

W
C1 U23

W
K4 U23

M
K1 U23

W
C2 U23

W
C2 U23

M
K1 U23

M
K2 U23

W
Boats

U23 500m 
Entries per event

1 11ALG ALGERIA

1 1 11 84ARG ARGENTINA

1 1 11 11 126AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 1 22BEL BELGIUM

1 11 11 1 136BLR BELARUS

1 1 22BRA BRAZIL

1 11 111 11 148CAN CANADA

1 11 111 11 138CHN CHINA

1 11COL COLOMBIA

1 1 22CRO CROATIA

1 21CUB CUBA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

11 1 43CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 11 84DEN DENMARK

1 11ECU ECUADOR

1 11EGY EGYPT

1 11 111 11 148ESP SPAIN

1 1 22EST ESTONIA

1 1 11 11 116FRA FRANCE

1 11 11 105GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11GEO GEORGIA

1 11 11 11 127GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE
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AtlethesNation
K4 U23

W
C1 U23

W
K4 U23

M
K1 U23

W
C2 U23

W
C2 U23

M
K1 U23

M
K2 U23

W
Boats

U23 500m 
Entries per event

1 1 1 33HKG HONG KONG

1 11 111 11 158HUN HUNGARY

111 1 64IND INDIA

1 1 52ISR ISRAEL

1 11 111 1 157ITA ITALY

1 11KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

1 11LAT LATVIA

1 11LTU LITHUANIA

1 11MAC MACAU

1 21MDA MOLDOVA

1 21MEX MEXICO

1 1 32NED NETHERLANDS

1 1 1 11 95NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 11PHI PHILIPPINES

1 11 111 11 148POL POLAND

1 21POR PORTUGAL

1 1 11 11 126ROU ROMANIA

1 1 22RSA SOUTH AFRICA

1 11 111 11 148RUS RUSSIA

1 11SGP SINGAPORE

1 1 1 63SRB SERBIA

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

11 52SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 1 63SWE SWEDEN
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AtlethesNation
K4 U23

W
C1 U23

W
K4 U23

M
K1 U23

W
C2 U23

W
C2 U23

M
K1 U23

M
K2 U23

W
Boats

U23 500m 
Entries per event

1 11THA THAILAND

1 1 1 53TUR TURKEY

11 11 11 126UKR UKRAINE

1 11URU URUGUAY

11 11 74USA UNITED STATES

11 42UZB UZBEKISTAN

29636 1632 17 1719 221454 173
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AtlethesNation
C1 U23

W
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
C2 U23

W
Boats

U23 200m 
Entries per event

11 22ARG ARGENTINA

1 11 11 55AUS AUSTRALIA

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11AZE AZERBAIJAN

11 22BEL BELGIUM

1 11 11 55BLR BELARUS

11 1 33BRA BRAZIL

1 11BUL BULGARIA

1 11 11 65CAN CANADA

1 11 11 65CHN CHINA

1 1 22COL COLOMBIA

1 1 22CRO CROATIA

1 11CUB CUBA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

11 1 33CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 11DEN DENMARK

1 11ECU ECUADOR

1 11EGY EGYPT

1 11 11 55ESP SPAIN

11 1 33EST ESTONIA

1 11 1 44FRA FRANCE

1 1 1 43GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 1 1 33GEO GEORGIA

1 11 33GER GERMANY
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AtlethesNation
C1 U23

W
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
C2 U23

W
Boats

U23 200m 
Entries per event

1 11GRE GREECE

1 1 1 33HKG HONG KONG

1 11 11 55HUN HUNGARY

1 11 11 55IND INDIA

1 11IRI IRAN

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 11 65ITA ITALY

1 11KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

11 22LAT LATVIA

1 11 1 44LTU LITHUANIA

1 1 22MAC MACAU

1 11MDA MOLDOVA

11 22NED NETHERLANDS

11 22NZL NEW ZEALAND

1 1 22PHI PHILIPPINES

1 11 11 65POL POLAND

1 1 22ROU ROMANIA

11 22RSA SOUTH AFRICA

1 11 11 65RUS RUSSIA

1 11SGP SINGAPORE

11 22SRB SERBIA

1 11SVK SLOVAKIA

11 22SWE SWEDEN

1 1 22THA THAILAND
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AtlethesNation
C1 U23

W
K1 U23

W
K1 U23

M
C1 U23

M
C2 U23

W
Boats

U23 200m 
Entries per event

1 11TJK TAJIKISTAN

1 1 22TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

11 22TUR TURKEY

1 11 11 65UKR UKRAINE

1 11 1 44USA UNITED STATES

1 1 11 44UZB UZBEKISTAN

14727 1532 402654 140
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K1 U23 M

200m

K1 U23 M

500m

K4 U23 M

500m

K1 U23 M

1000m

K2 U23 M

1000m

C1 U23 M

200m

C2 U23 M

500m

C1 U23 M

1000m

C2 U23 M

1000m

Entries per event

1 ARG ARGALG AUSARGALG BLRAUSBLR
2 AUS AUSARG BLRAUSARG CANBLRCAN
3 BEL BLRAUS BRABLRAUS CHNBRACHN
4 BLR CANBEL CANCANAUT CZEBULCZE
5 BRA CHNBLR CHNCZEBEL ESPCANESP
6 CAN ESPBRA COLDENBLR GERCOLGER
7 CHN FRACAN CROESPCAN HUNCROHUN
8 CYP GBRCHN CZEESTCHN INDCUBIND
9 CZE GERCRO ESPFRACRO ITAESTITA
10 EGY HUNCYP ESTGBRCYP LTUFRAMDA
11 ESP ISRCZE FRAGERCZE MDAGEOMEX
12 EST ITADEN GEOHKGDEN MEXGERPOL
13 FRA NZLEGY GREHUNESP POLGREPOR
14 GBR POLESP HUNINDFRA PORHUNROU
15 GEO ROUEST INDIRIGBR ROUINDRUS
16 GER RUSFRA ITAISRGER RUSITAUKR
17 HKG SRBGBR KAZITAHKG UKRKAZUZB
18 HUN SVKGER LTUKAZHUN LAT
19 IND SWEGRE MDALTUIND LTU
20 IRI TURHKG PHIMDAIRI MDA
21 ISR UKRHUN POLNEDISR MEX
22 ITA USAIND ROUNZLITA PHI
23 LAT ISR RUSPOLKAZ POL
24 LTU ITA TJKROULAT ROU
25 MAC NZL TPERSAMAC RUS
26 NED POL UKRRUSNZL TJK
27 NZL ROU UZBSRBPOL TPE
28 POL RSA SVKRUS UKR
29 ROU RUS SWESRB
30 RSA SGP TURSUI
31 RUS SRB UKRSVK
32 SGP SUI UZBSWE
33 SRB SWE THA
34 SWE TUR TPE
35 THA UKR TUR
36 TPE URU UKR
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K1 U23 M

200m

K1 U23 M

500m

K4 U23 M

500m

K1 U23 M

1000m

K2 U23 M

1000m

C1 U23 M

200m

C2 U23 M

500m

C1 U23 M

1000m

C2 U23 M

1000m

Entries per event

37 TUR URU
38 UKR USA
39 USA
40 UZB
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K1 U23

W 200m

K1 U23

W 500m

K2 U23

W 500m

K4 U23

W 500m

K1 U23

W 1000m

C1 U23

W 200m

C2 U23

W 200m

C1 U23

W 500m

C2 U23

W 500m

Entries per event

1 ARG ARGARG AUSAUSAUS AUSBLRAUS
2 AUS AUSAUS BLRCHNBLR BLRCANBLR
3 AUT CANAUT CANDENCAN CANCHNCAN
4 AZE CHNBEL CHNESTCHN CHNCOLCHN
5 BEL DENBRA COLFRADEN CUBECUESP
6 BLR ESPCAN CUBGBRESP ESPESPGBR
7 BRA FRACHN ECUGERFRA FRAGEOHKG
8 BUL GBRCRO ESPHUNGER GBRGERHUN
9 CAN GERCZE FRAINDHUN HKGHKGIND
10 CHN HUNDEN GBRITAITA HUNHUNITA
11 CRO NEDESP GEOKAZNZL INDITAPOL
12 CZE NZLEST GERPOLPOL ITAMACRUS
13 DEN POLFRA HKGROUROU POLPHIUKR
14 ESP ROUGBR HUNSUIRUS RUSPOLUSA
15 EST RUSGER INDSWE UKRRUSUZB
16 FRA UKRHUN ITATUR USASVK
17 GER IND LTUUKR UZBTHA
18 HUN ITA MACUSA UKR
19 IND KAZ PHI USA
20 ITA LAT POL
21 LAT LTU RUS
22 LTU NED SVK
23 NED NZL THA
24 NZL POL UKR
25 POL ROU USA
26 RSA RSA UZB
27 RUS RUS
28 SRB SRB
29 SWE SUI
30 TUR SWE
31 UKR TUR
32 USA USA
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